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M NetApp ONTAP SAN Administration 9.8

CODE: LENGTH: PRICE:

NEP_OT-SANA9.8 16 Hours (2 days) €1,900.00

Description

In this course, you learn to configure NetApp® ONTAP® 9 data management software for a SAN environment.
The course provides information about block-level protocols, including FC, FCoE, iSCSI, and NVMe, on Microsoft Windows Server
and Linux host operating systems. Management of SAN storage provisioning, protocols, hosts, availability and data protection, and
using best practices are also discussed.

An introduction to NVMe over Fibre Channel (NVMe/FC) is provided.
This course focuses on ONTAP 9 functionality and includes lecture and a hands-on exercise environment.

Objectives
e Summarize SAN architecture
e Demonstrate SAN configuration and LUN provisioning
e Use iSCSI, FC, FCoE, and NVMe over Fibre Channel (NVMe/FC) features and recommendations
e Manage ONTAP availability strategies and data protection for LUNs
¢ lllustrate management concepts for SAN environments
e Explore Foreign LUN Import

Audience

SAN Storage Administrators

Prerequisites

A working knowledge of ONTAP 9 software and storage area networking in addition to the Cluster Fundamentals, SAN
Fundamentals and SAN Implementation elearning available FOC via the NetApp Learning Center. Please contact us for further
support as appropriate..

Contact Us

Session Dates
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https://edu.arrow.com/uk/contact-us/

Date

18 Apr
2024

16 May
2024

13 Jun
2024

12 Sep
2024

12 Dec
2024

Location

Virtual Classroom (GMT /
UTC)

Virtual Classroom (GMT /
UTC)

Virtual Classroom (GMT /
UTC)

Virtual Classroom (GMT /
UTC)

Virtual Classroom (GMT /
UTC)

Additional Information

Time

Zone

BST

BST

BST

BST

GMT

Language

English

English

English

English

English

Type

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

Instructor Led
Online

This training is also available as onsite training. Please contact us to find out more.

Guaranteed
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PRICE

€1,900.00

€1,900.00

€1,900.00

€1,900.00

€1,900.00





